7/29/25, 9:45 AM

about:blank

2025 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 1 - EVENT 1 ATA SINGLES CLASS

Friday, July 25, 2025

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $300.00)

( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 30
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $75.00 available for this class

Squad

11

12

Post

Name

PETERSON, CAYDEN

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

NIELSEN, AARON JAMES

DAY, MICHAEL

MUMM, CLINT J.

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

ATA#

2309549

1414513

2112679

1940063

2073249

2117373

Class

AA

AA

AAA

AA

Cat

JG

SBV

SJ

JG

JG

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $75.00 available for this class

Squad

about:blank

Post

Name

ALBERS, WESLEY G.

ALLELY, RICK L.

AMM, STACEY D.

ATA#

0920917

0514128

0617543

Class

B

B

A

Cat

SBV

SBV

Class 1 Score

100

99

99

99

99

98

Class 2 Score

96

96

96

Winnings

$45.00

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

Winnings

$18.75

$18.75

$18.75
1/3



7/29/25, 9:45 AM

Squad Post

12 5
1 4
8 5
12 2
13 3

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $75.00 available for this class

Squad Post
12 3
4 1
6 3
1 3
9 2
1 5
2 3

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $75.00 available for this class

about:blank

Name

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

BELLIN, CLARK

SKALLBERG, JOHN

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

HINMAN, WYLEE JACK

Name

GERDES, MASON M.

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

BETKE, BRYCE K.

THOMPSON, ELDON L.

SKEEN, KORBIN

RUCKER, SAMUEL

SUCHAN, MIKE

ATA#

1776329

1214123

3218900

2111350

2521764

ATA#

2215536

9300182

0815319

1775838

2307107

2523369

2417657

about:blank

Class Cat
A L1
D

B \Y%
C

D SJ

Class  Cat
A JG
A SBV
C SBV
C SRV
B SJ
A

D \Y

Class 2 Score

96

95

95

95

95

Class 3 Score

94

92

92

91

91

90

90

Winnings

$18.75

Winnings

$45.00

$15.00

$15.00

2/3



7/29/25, 9:45 AM

Squad

12

14

11

about:blank

Post

Name

SMITH, MILES G.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

DAWSON, CARLAD.

DOUGLAS, GRACE E.

GRAY, JEREMY D.

RUTHSTROM, RON

CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

PECK, STEVEN D.

DOUGLAS, RANDAL

about:blank

ATA#

2308006

1628069

2417125

2307679

2418146

0922543

9903836

8603976

2524850

Class

Cat

SJ

L1

L1

L1

SRV

Class 4 Score

89

89

88

87

87

87

86

80

57

Winnings

$37.50

$37.50

3/3



7/29/25, 9:47 AM

2025 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT

about:blank

Event 2 - EVENT 2 PATTI LACQUEMENT HANDICAP
Friday, July 25, 2025

50'S 3-50'S 60/40 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $75.00)

Total Option Entries: 5
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $25.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA#

2309549

2308006

2307107

1628069

9300182

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $240.00)

Name

Peterson,

Cayden

Smith, Miles
G.

Skeen,
Korbin

Frerichs,
Melanie L.

Scheer,
Richard W.

Ydg

22.5

21.5

23.0

23.0

27.0

1st

Cat

50s
JG 48
SJ 46
SJ 46
L1 45
SBV 41

( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 24
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $60.00 available for this class

Squad

about:blank

Post

3

2

Name

GERDES, MASON M.

PETERSON, CAYDEN

1st

50

Win

$15.00

$5.00

$5.00

ATA#

2215536

2309549

2nd
50s

49

46

48

47

42

2nd
50
Win

$15.00

$10.00

Ydg Cat

22.0 JG

225 JG

3rd
50s

50

48

45

42

46

3rd
50
Win

$15.00

$10.00

Class 1 Score

99

98

Tot
Win

$45.00

$15.00

$15.00

Winnings

$36.00

$24.00

1/4



7/29/25, 9:47 AM

Squad

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $60.00 available for this class

Squad

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $60.00 available for this class

about:blank

Post

Post

Name

SMITH, MILES G.

JOHNSON, WESLEY

DAY, MICHAEL

SKEEN, KORBIN

BETKE, BRYCE K.

Name

NIELSEN, AARON JAMES

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

DAVIS, DEAN J.

ALBERS, WESLEY G.

MUMM, CLINT J.

ALLELY, RICK L.

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

about:blank

ATA#

2308006

2517846

1940063

2307107

0815319

ATA#

2112679

2117373

7911467

0920917

2073249

0514128

1414513

Ydg Cat

215 SJ

20.0 SJ

27.0 JG

23.0 SJ

21.0 SBV

Ydg Cat

23.5 SJ

22.0

19.0

245V

27.0 JG

24.0 SBV

27.0 SBV

Class 1 Score

94

92

91

91

91

Class 2 Score

89

89

88

88

88

88

88

Winnings

Winnings

$30.00

$30.00

2/4



7/29/25, 9:47 AM

Squad Post Name

4 1 SCHEER, RICHARD W.
8 2 FRERICHS, MELANIE L.
10 4 PECK, STEVEN D.

1 4 BELLIN, CLARK

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $60.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name

8 5 MUMM, JEREMIAH D.
3 5 CHRISTEN, DONALD L.
7 3 AMM, STACEY D.

1 3 HINMAN, WYLEE JACK
2 4 SKALLBERG, JOHN

2 5 DAWSON, JOLENE R.

about:blank

ATA#

9300182

1628069

8603976

1214123

ATA#

2111350

9903836

0617543

2521764

3218900

1776329

Ydg Cat

27.0 SBV

23.0 L1

23.5

20.0

Ydg Cat

22.0

20.0

24.0 SBV

21.0 SJ

26.0 V

25.5 L1

Class 3 Score

87

87

84

83

Class 4 Score

81

80

80

79

79

76

PURSE 50/30/20 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $30.00)

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 =20% )

Number of entries: 3

Event Winners , Number of entries: 3, $30.00 available for this group

about:blank

Winnings

$30.00

$30.00

Winnings

$36.00

$12.00

$12.00

3/4



7/29/25, 9:47 AM

Squad

about:blank

Post

Name

SMITH, MILES G.

SKEEN, KORBIN

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

about:blank

ATA#

2308006

2307107

1628069

Yrd

21.5

23.0

23.0

Cat

SJ

SJ

L1

Score

94

91

87

Winnings

$15.00

$9.00

$6.00

4/4



7/29/25, 9:47 AM

about:blank

2025 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 3 - EVENT 3 ATADOUBLES CLASS

Friday, July 25, 2025

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $200.00)

( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 20
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $50.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name

6 4 DAY, MICHAEL

7 2 AMM, STACEY D.

12 3 MALOLEY, CLAY P.

10 4 MUMM, CLINT J.

2 2 LANDWERLEN, DAVID

ATA#

1940063

0617543

2117373

2073249

1414513

Class

AAA

AA

Cat

JG

SBV

JG

SBV

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 4, $49.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name

1 2 PETERSON, CAYDEN

1 4 BELLIN, CLARK

2 5 NIELSEN, AARON JAMES
10 3 GERDES, MASON M.

about:blank

ATA#

2309549

1214123

2112679

2215536

Class

Cat

JG

SJ

JG

Class 1 Score

97

93

93

92

91

Class 2 Score

90

89

89

89

Winnings

$30.00

$10.00

$10.00

Winnings

$30.00

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50
1/2



7/29/25, 9:47 AM

Squad

Post

Name

about:blank

ATA#

Class

Cat

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $50.00 available for this class

Squad

12

10

Post

Name

PECK, STEVEN D.

SKEEN, KORBIN

SKALLBERG, JOHN

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

ATA#

8603976

2307107

3218900

9300182

1315449

2111350

Class

Cat

SJ

SBV

L1

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 5, $50.00 available for this class

Squad

10

about:blank

Post

Name

SMITH, MILES G.

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

JOHNSON, DAVE A.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

ALLELY, RICK L.

ATA#

2308006

1776329

8705746

1628069

0514128

Class

Cat

SJ

L1

L1

SBV

Class 2 Score

Class 3 Score

88

88

87

86

81

81

Class 4 Score

80

80

79

79

76

Winnings

Winnings

$25.00

$25.00

Winnings

$25.00

$25.00

212



7/29/25, 9:47 AM about:blank

2025 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT

Event 4 - EVENT 4 ATA ZONE SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Saturday, July 26, 2025

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $370.00)

Event Target Qty = 200 (total targets)
( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 37
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $92.50 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA# Class Cat First Second Class 1 Winnings
100 100 Score

4 4 DAY, MICHAEL 1940063 AAA JG 98 100 198  $55.50

8 1 CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON 1314819 AAA 100 97 197  $18.50

9 4 THOMPSON, ELDON L. 1775838 C SRV 98 99 197  $18.50

2 2 LANDWERLEN, DAVID 1414513 AA SBV 99 97 196

2 3 NIELSEN, AARON JAMES 2112679 B SJ 97 99 196

10 1 WAGNER, ALEXANDER T. 1417734 B 97 99 196

2 1 PETERSON, CAYDEN 2309549 AA JG 98 97 195

5 5 MARSH, JON A. 9914837 AA SBV 97 97 194

7 3 AMM, STACEY D. 0617543 A SBV 97 97 194

1 5 ISABELL, HUNTER M. 2418236 D JG 97 97 194

about:blank 173



7/29/25, 9:47 AM

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $92.50 available for this class

Squad

12

12

11

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $92.50 available for this class

Squad

12

13

12

1

about:blank

Post Name

3 GERDES, MASON M.

4 MUMM, CLINT J.

1 ALBERS, WESLEY G.

3 HINMAN, WYLEE JACK

4 SMITH, MILES G.

5 CHRISTEN, DONALD L.

4 ALLELY, RICK L.

1 PECK, STEVEN D.

Post Name

5 DAWSON, JOLENE R.

2 ISABELL, ANTHONY M.

1 NOWAK, JOHN R.

5 GRAY, HUNTER D.

2 MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

2 SKALLBERG, JOHN

ATA#

2215536

2073249

0920917

2521764

2308006

9903836

0514128

8603976

ATA#

1776329

0210846

0113244

2415908

2111350

3218900

about:blank

Class Cat First

100
A JG 97
AA JG 100
B \Y% 92
D SJ 98
C SJ 94
D 93
B SBV 94
B 95

First

Class Cat
100
A L1 94
B 93
AA 93
B J 92
C 90
B V 91

Second
100

96

93

100

93

96

97

96

95

Second
100

95

95

95

95

97

95

Class 2

Winnings
Score

193  $46.25

193  $46.25

192

191

190

190

190

190

Class 3 o
Winnings
Score

189  $55.50

188  $18.50

188  $18.50

187

187

186

2/3



7/29/25, 9:47 AM

Squad Post Name

1

3

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

about:blank

First

ATA# Class Cat

100
9300182 A SBV 92
1628069 C L1 93

Second
100

94

93

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $92.25 available for this class

Squad Post Name

11

13

13

10

13

12

13

about:blank

JOHNSON, DAVE A.

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

SKEEN, KORBIN

BRUNS, DAN

PECK, ROBERT

GALAWAY, ERIC

SKEEN, MIKE

WAGNER, MITCHELL D.

NOWAK, BENTLEY R.

DAWSON, CARLAD.

GALAWAY, GRADY

ATA#

8705746

2117373

2307107

2073204

1940048

2417201

2524808

1417733

2214488

2417125

2523477

Class Cat First

100
B 88
C 90
B SJ 94
C 91
B 91
C 90
A 87
D 86
D L1 85
B L1 85
D SJ 71

Second
100

96

94

90

92

91

91

92

87

79

66

76

Class 3
Score

186

186

Class 4
Score

184

184

184

183

182

181

179

173

164

151

147

Winnings

Winnings

$30.75

$30.75

$30.75

3/3



7/29/25, 9:48 AM

about:blank

2025 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT

Event 5 - EVENT 5 DENNIS LACQUEMENT HANDICAP #2

Saturday, July 26, 2025

50'S 3-50'S 60/40 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $60.00)

Total Option Entries: 4
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Rounds: 3, Funds: $20.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA#

2309549

1628069

2307107

9300182

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $290.00)

Name

Peterson,

Cayden

Frerichs,
Melanie L.

Skeen,
Korbin

Scheer,
Richard W.

Ydg

23.5

23.0

23.0

27.0

1st

Cat

50s
JG 41
L1 42
SJ 45
SBV 38

( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 29
Number of classes: 4

Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $72.50 available for this class

Squad

10

10

about:blank

Post

3

4

5

Name

DAY, MICHAEL

MUMM, CLINT J.

ISABELL, HUNTER M.

1st

50

Win

$8.00

$12.00

ATA#

1940063

2073249

2418236

2nd
50s

46

45

44

43

2nd
50
Win

$12.00

$8.00

Ydg Cat

27.0 JG

27.0 JG

22.0 JG

3rd
50s

47

46

47

46

Class 1 Score

3rd

50

Win

$6.00

$4.00

$6.00

$4.00

94

94

93

Tot
Win

$18.00

$20.00

$18.00

$4.00

Winnings

$36.25

$36.25

1/4



7/29/25, 9:48 AM

Squad Post Name

5 1 PECK, ROBERT
9 1 MALOLEY, CLAY P.
9 4 GERDES, MASON M.

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $72.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name

4 2 LANDWERLEN, DAVID

6 1 PECK, STEVEN D.

9 2 SKEEN, KORBIN

1 2 SKALLBERG, JOHN

5 4 GALAWAY, ERIC

1 5 NIELSEN, AARON JAMES
2 2 GRAY, HUNTER D.

3 3 HINMAN, WYLEE JACK

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $72.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name

1 4 ALLELY, RICK L.

about:blank

about:blank

ATA#

1940048

2117373

2215536

ATA#

1414513

8603976

2307107

3218900

2417201

2112679

2415908

2521764

ATA #

0514128

19.5

22.0

Ydg Cat

27.0 SBV

23.5

23.0

26.0

21.0

23.5

20.0

21.0

Ydg Cat

24.0 SBV

Ydg Cat

23.0 JG

SJ

SJ

SJ

Class 1 Score

93

93

93

Class 2 Score

92

92

92

91

91

90

90

90

Class 3 Score

89

Winnings

Winnings

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

Winnings

$24.00

2/4



7/29/25, 9:48 AM

Squad

10

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $72.00 available for this class

Squad

10

about:blank

Post

Post

Name

ISABELL, ANTHONY M.

MARSH, JON A.

AMM, STACEY D.

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

PETERSON, CAYDEN

Name

JOHNSON, DAVE A.

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

NOWAK, JOHN R.

SKEEN, MIKE

ALBERS, WESLEY G.

GALAWAY, GRADY

about:blank

ATA#

0210846

9914837

0617543

1314819

1628069

2309549

ATA#

8705746

2111350

1776329

9300182

0113244

2524808

0920917

2523477

Ydg Cat

22.0

27.0 SBV

24.0 SBV

27.0

23.0 L1

23.5 JG

Ydg Cat

26.0

22.0

255 L1

27.0 SBV

27.0

22.0

245 V

19.0 SJ

Class 3 Score

89

89

88

88

88

88

Class 4 Score

85

85

85

84

84

83

81

71

Winnings

$24.00

$24.00

Winnings

$24.00

$24.00

$24.00

3/4



7/29/25, 9:48 AM about:blank

PURSE 50/30/20 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $20.00)
( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 2

Event Winners , Number of entries: 2, $20.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA # Yrd Cat Score
9 2 SKEEN, KORBIN 2307107 23.0 SJ 92
1628069 23.0 L1 88

3 FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

about:blank

Winnings

$10.00

$10.00

4/4



7/29/25, 9:48 AM about:blank

2025 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 6 - EVENT 6 ZONE DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Sunday, July 27, 2025

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $300.00)

( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Number of entries: 30
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $75.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA #

9 3 DAY, MICHAEL 1940063
12 5 IRVINE, ROBIN 7810469
9 4 NIELSEN, AARON JAMES 2112679
7 2 AMM, STACEY D. 0617543
2 3 FRERICHS, MELANIE L. 1628069
6 3 MUMM, CLINT J. 2073249

Class

AAA

Cat

JG

SBV

SJ

SBV

L1

JG

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 7, $75.00 available for this class

Squad Post Name ATA#
2 2 LANDWERLEN, DAVID 1414513
10 1 CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON 1314819

8 2 PECK, STEVEN D. 8603976

about:blank

Class

AA

AA

B

Cat

SBV

Class 1 Score

99

96

95

94

93

93

Class 2 Score

92

92

90

Winnings

$45.00

$30.00

Winnings

$37.50

$37.50

13



7/29/25, 9:48 AM

Squad

12

Post

Name

PETERSON, CAYDEN

SKEEN, KORBIN

JOHNSON, DAVE A.

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

about:blank

ATA#

2309549

2307107

8705746

9300182

Class

Cat

JG

SJ

SBV

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $75.00 available for this class

Squad

10

10

11

12

11

about:blank

Post

Name

GERDES, MASON M.

CHRISTIANCY, MARISSA

MARSH, JON A.

BROWN, TOM J.

SKEEN, MIKE

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

SKALLBERG, JOHN

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

BAUDER, PAUL J.

ATA#

2215536

1315449

9914837

1935995

2524808

2117373

3218900

2111350

8705793

Class

Cat

JG

L1

SBV

Class 2 Score

90

90

89

88

Class 3 Score

87

87

86

86

86

85

84

83

83

Winnings

Winnings

$37.50

$37.50

2/3



7/29/25, 9:48 AM

about:blank

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $75.00 available for this class

Squad

10

about:blank

Post

Name

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

AGENA, ANDREW J.

PECK, ROBERT

CRIMMINS, ERIC J.

SMITH, MILES G.

ISABELL, HUNTER M.

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

ISABELL, ANTHONY M.

ATA#

1776329

2117521

1940048

2415897

2308006

2418236

1417734

0210846

Class

Cat

L1

SBV

SBV

SJ

JG

Class 4 Score

82

80

80

79

78

78

77

74

Winnings

$45.00

$15.00

$15.00

3/3



7/29/25, 9:49 AM

2025 HONOR SHOOT/CENTRAL ZONE SHOOT
Event 7 - EVENT 7 ATA ZONE HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Sunday, July 27, 2025

50'S 3-50'S 60/40 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $90.00)

Total Option Entries: 6
( Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )
Rounds: 3, Funds: $30.00 (available per "50s" round)

ATA#

2307107

1417734

2117521

9300182

2309549

1628069

LEWIS 4 CL 60/40 HG Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $300.00)
( Place 1 =60%, Place 2 =40% )

Name

Skeen,
Korbin

Wagner,

Ydg

23.0

23.0

Alexander T.

Agena,
Andrew J.

Scheer,
Richard W.

Peterson,

Cayden

Frerichs,
Melanie L.

25.5

27.0

23.5

23.0

Number of entries: 30
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: High Gun

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 6, $75.00 available for this class

Squad

9

about:blank

Post

5

Name

NIELSEN, AARON JAMES

Cat

SJ

SBV

SBV

JG

L1

1st
50s

46

40

43

44

37

43

about:blank

1st
50
Win

$18.00

$12.00

ATA#

2nd
50s

48

44

45

45

43

42

2112679

2nd
50
Win

$18.00

$6.00

$6.00

Ydg Cat

23.5 SJ

3rd
50s

49

46

43

43

45

41

3rd
50
Win

$18.00

$12.00

Class 1 Score

97

Tot
Win

$54.00

$12.00

$6.00

$18.00

Winnings

$37.50

1/4



7/29/25, 9:49 AM

Squad

15

15

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $75.00 available for this class

Squad

13

15

14

14

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $75.00 available for this class

about:blank

Post

Post

Name

MALOLEY, CLAY P.

SKEEN, KORBIN

MUMM, CLINT J.

PECK, ROBERT

GERDES, MASON M.

Name

MUMM, JEREMIAH D.

CHRISTIANCY, TRENTON

DAY, MICHAEL

LANDWERLEN, DAVID

ISABELL, HUNTER M.

DAVIS, DEAN J.

ISABELL, ANTHONY M.

HINMAN, WYLEE JACK

about:blank

ATA#

2117373

2307107

2073249

1940048

2215536

ATA#

2111350

1314819

1940063

1414513

2418236

7911467

0210846

2521764

Ydg Cat

22.0

23.0 SJ

27.0 JG

19.5

23.0 JG

Ydg Cat

22.0

27.0

27.0 JG

27.0 SBV

22.0 JG

19.0

22.0

21.0 SJ

Class 1 Score

97

95

94

93

93

Class 2 Score

92

92

91

91

91

89

89

88

Winnings

$37.50

Winnings

$37.50

$37.50

2/4



7/29/25, 9:49 AM

Squad

13

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 8, $75.00 available for this class

Squad

13

about:blank

Post

Post

Name

ALBERS, WESLEY G.

JOHNSON, DAVE A.

DAWSON, JOLENE R.

SCHEER, RICHARD W.

BROWN, TOM J.

WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.

AGENA, ANDREW J.

PECK, STEVEN D.

Name

MARSH, JON A.

FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

PETERSON, CAYDEN

SKEEN, MIKE

AMM, STACEY D.

SKALLBERG, JOHN

BAUDER, PAUL J.

about:blank

ATA#

0920917

8705746

1776329

9300182

1935995

1417734

2117521

8603976

ATA#

9914837

1628069

2309549

2524808

0617543

3218900

8705793

Ydg Cat

245V

26.0

255 L1

27.0 SBV

24.0

23.0

25.5 SBV

23.5

Ydg Cat

27.0 SBV

23.0 L1

23.5 JG

22.0

24.0 SBV

260 V

265 V

Class 3 Score

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

85

Class 4 Score

84

84

82

81

81

78

77

Winnings

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

Winnings

$37.50

$37.50

3/4



7/29/25, 9:49 AM

Squad Post Name

2 5 CRIMMINS, ERIC J.

about:blank

ATA# Ydg Cat

2415897 24.0 SBV

Class 4 Score

68

PURSE 50/30/20 TD Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $40.00)

( Place 1 = 50%, Place 2 = 30%, Place 3 = 20% )

Number of entries: 4

Event Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name

15 2 SKEEN, KORBIN

1 2 WAGNER, ALEXANDER T.
2 2 AGENA, ANDREW J.

6 3 FRERICHS, MELANIE L.

about:blank

ATA#

2307107

1417734

2117521

1628069

Yrd

23.0

23.0

255

23.0

Cat

SJ

SBV

L1

Score

95

86

86

84

Winnings

Winnings

$20.00

$6.00

$6.00

$8.00

4/4
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